Ashley Power Ltd.
580-586 Ashley Road
Parkstone
Poole
Dorset, BH14 0AQ
INDUSTRIAL
ADHESIVES
CATALOGUE

BON
B330/B788
Ordering example
For technical information contact our sales team.
Please note : errors and omissions excepted.
80ml kit
dual cartridge, 1kg cans
A five-minute 2K-epoxy adhesive. Suitable for
applications requiring an optically clear bond line. Ideal
for bonding glass, decorative panels and displays and
general repair applications.
A five-minute 2K-epoxy adhesive. Suitable for where
large gaps are present. Ideal for bonding and filling
damaged components.
A toughened 2K-epoxy adhesive. Suitable for multi
purpose applications requiring long open time and high
bonding strength. Ideal for a variety of substances like
metals, cermanic and most plastics.
28ml, 50ml, 400ml
1kg cans, 20kg (A), 17kg (B)
50ml, 200ml, 400ml dual cartridge
50ml, 400ml dual cartridges
25ml twin syringe
BONB2013 28
9466 A & B
High operating temperature resistant 2K-epoxy
adhesive. Suitable for multi purpose applications. Ideal
for bonding electronic components and mesh to frames.
Loctite 330/7388
 multi-bond kit
Bondloc
B330/B788
18ml, 50ml kit, 315 ml cartridge
400ml
Pack Size Ordering Code
LOC3421 400LOC3421
BONB2013
9492 A & B
Loctite Hysol
28ml
Loctite Hysol
3430 A & B
 Bondloc B2012
 Product Code
Loctite Hysol
Loctite Hysol
3450 A & B
Bondloc B2013
Product
cartridges 1kg cans, 20kg pails
Name
Loctite Hysol
3421 A & B
Two part no mix, fast curing toughend adhesive with
good impact resistance. Ideal for bonding dissimilar

LOC5699
BONB5699
Ordering example
For technical information contact our sales team.
Please note : errors and omissions excepted.
Description
Recommended for coating and re-using gaskets to improve
sealing. Low strength metal/metal sealing.
Product
Bondloc B5203
Pack Sizes
Name
400ml aerosol
50ml, 65ml, 160ml,
50ml, 300ml
310ml
Loctite 5203
Loctite 510
Loctite 518
Bondloc B518
Loctite 574
Bondloc B574
 Product Code
LOC5203
BONB510
Bondloc B5205
Bondloc B510
Loctite 5205
250ml
300ml
Pack Size Ordering Code
LOC5203 300
BONB401 250
250ml, 300ml
310ml
65ml, 300ml
Recommended for use on rigid metal parts e.g cast iron
components and pump housings etc.
Recommended for use on rigid iron, steel and aluminium
flanges.
Recommended for applications where high tempertature and
chemical resistance is needed.
50ml, 300ml
65ml, 250ml
Recommended for aluminium parts where flexibility is
required e.g. aluminium gearbox and engine castings etc.
50ml, 160ml, 250ml
65ml, 250ml
Loctite 5699
300mlLoctite 5910 Replacement for cork and paper cut gaskets on flanges and
stamped sheet metal covers. Recommended for use where
high vibration or flexing occurs. Can also be used with plastic
and painted parts.
Recommended for sealing all types of flanges including
stamped sheet metal where water glycol resistance is
required.
Gasketing
300ml
310mlBondloc B5699
TEL: 01202 746031   FAX: 01202 741108   E-Mail: sales@ashleypower.co.uk
K7
Product Strength Description
Code
LOC641 Medium
BONB641 Medium
LOC660 High
BONB660 High
LOC648 High
BONB648 High
LOC638 High
BONB638 High
LOC603 High
BONB603 High
Ordering example
For technical information contact our sales team.
Please note : errors and omissions excepted.
For retaing close fitting cylindrical parts (up to